Bending and Forming
Chapter 6
106
BENDING AND FORMING
Manual Pipe Bender
Product Description
•	HHW-25S	is	a	portable	pipe	bending	tool	set	with	cold	bending.
•	Clean,	smooth	bending	arc	for	use.	Quick	bending	for	U	type.
•	Strong	plastic	carry	case	and	dies	are	included	as	standard	accessories.
•	Mounts	easily	to	your	workbench.	Simple	operation	and	fast	setup.
•	It	is	widely	used	in	factories	and	mines,	village	,construction	,	electrical	circuit	,pipe	setting.
•	Suitable	for	mild	steel	tubes	and	stainless	steel	pipes,	up	to	180°
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Bending Range Description N.W(kg) Packing Size
2551010 HHW-25S Φ10-25mm 3/8”,1/2”,9/16”,
5/8”,3/4”7/8”1” 25 66×46×18cm
Bending Shoe Size A
(mm)
B
(mm)
D
(mm)
Wall Thickness
Steel/ SS pipe (mm) Copper tubes (mm)
3/8” 100 42 11 0.8 1.0
1/2” 119 50.5 13 1.0 1.2
9/16” 139 55.5 15 1.0 1.2
5/8” 159 68.5 17 1.0 1.2
3/4” 179 77 20 1.0 1.2
7/8” 225 98.5 23 1.2 1.5
1” 225 97 26 2.0 1.6
HHW-25S
Bending Dies specifi cation
107
BENDING AND FORMING
Product Description
•	Designed	to	bend	soft	copper	and	coated	soft	copper	of	6-22mm	as	well	as	multi-
layer	pipes	up	to	26mm.
•	For	sanitary,	heating,	air	conditioning,	refrigerating	and	hydraulic	fi	eld.
•	Also	for	DIN	EN	1057	and	tubes	of	press	fi	tting	systems.
•	No	costs	 for	 fittings,	storage,	procurement.	Savings	 in	soldering	 joints,	pressing
joints	and	working	hours.
•	Suitable	for	cold	bending	of	soft	copper	tubes,	coated	copper	tubes,	multi-layer	com-
posite	tubes,	up	to	90°
•	Model: HHW-22
•	Bending range: 6-22mm
•	Bending dies: 1/4”,	5/16”,	3/8”,	1/2”,	5/8”,	3/4”,	7/8”
•	Wall thickness of pipe:	1mm
•	Dimension: 52×31×9cm
Specifi cations
•	Model: HHW-22A
•	Bending range: 6-22mm
•	Bending dies: 1/4”,	5/16”,	3/8”,	1/2”,	5/8”,	3/4”,	7/8”
•	Wall thickness of pipe:	1mm
•	Dimension:	52×31×9cm
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description N.W(kg)
2551110 HHW-22	complete	set	with	all	dies	 4.1
2551210 HHW-22A	complete	set	with	all	dies	 5.1
Manual Pipe Bender
HHW-22
HHW-22A
108
BENDING AND FORMING
HHW-2Q	&	HHW-3Q
Air Hydraulic Pipe Benders
Product Description
•	Benders	can	be	operated	by	air	compressor	or	by	hand.
•	High	effi	ciency	working	with	air	compressor.
•	Cold	bending	pipes	only	in	one	turn,	Hydraulic	equipment	makes	more	precise	bending.
•	Fast	and	easy	setup,	simple	to	use.
•	Packing	in	a	plywood	case	with	a	set	of	Bending	Dies	and	service	pack.
•	Suitable	for	cold	bending	of	 thick-walled	pipes(gas,	water	and	steam	pipes,	non-
heated	black	iron	pipes,	galvanized	pipes),	up	to	90°
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description
2531010 HHW-2Q Air	Hydraulic	bender	with	all	dies
2531110 HHW-3Q Air	Hydraulic	bender	with	all	dies
2531210 HHW-4Q Air	Hydraulic	bender	with	all	dies
2531310 HHW-12Q Air	Hydraulic	bender	with	all	dies
2531410 HHW-16Q Air	Hydraulic	bender	with	all	dies
HHW-12Q	&	HHW-16Q
Specifi cation
*	See	page113	For	Bending	Dies	specifi	cation
Model No. Max pressure Max stroke Air pressure Bending dies G. W. Dimension Packing way
HHW-2Q 13T 250mm 8kg/120psi 1/2”,3/4”,1”,	1	1/4”,1	1/2”,2” 106.1kg 73×32×20cm
Plywood
HHW-3Q 20T 290mm 8kg/120psi 1/2”,3/4”,1”1	1/4”,1	1/2”,2”,2	1/2”,3” 109kg 94×40×23cm
HHW-4Q 20T 370mm 8kg/120psi 1/2”,3/4”,1”,1	1/4”,1	1/2”,2”,2	1/2”,3”,4” 158kg 118×46×25cm
HHW-12Q 12T 210mm 8kg/120psi 1/2”,3/4”,1”,1	1/4”,1	1/2”,2” 43.9kg 63×25×50cm
HHW-16Q 16T 240mm 8kg/120psi 1/2”,3/4”,1”,1	1/4”,1	1/2”,2”,2	1/2”,3” 70kg 70×63×21cm
HHW-4Q
109
BENDING AND FORMING
Manual Hydraulic Pipe Bender
Product Description
•	Hydraulic	pipe	benders	provide	easier	bending	than	manual	mechanical	benders.
•	Bending	range	up	to	4”,	portable	design	for	construction.
•	Cold	bending	pipes	only	 in	one	turn.	Up	to	90	degree,	hydraulic	equipment	makes
more	precise	bending.
•	Fast	setup	and	disassembly,	convenient	removing	with	bottom	wheels.
•	Friendly	use	for	European	Environmental	Standard	with	CE.
•	Suitable	 for	cold	bending	of	 thick-walled	pipes(gas,water	and	steam	pipes,	non-
heated	black	iron	pipes,	galvanized	pipes),	up	to	90°
HHW-2/3/4	packing
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
2511810 HHW-1A	complete	set	with	all	dies
2511510 HHW-2	complete	set	with	all	dies